Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Argo Group International Holdings, Ltd.		04/26/2010	CORPORATION: BERMUDA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	The Core Companies
Street Address:	1732 NW Quimby Street
Internal Address:	Suite 100
City:	Portland
State/Country:	OREGON
Postal Code:	97209
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: OREGON

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2931923	START
Registration Number:	2933971	S.T.A.R.T.

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (503)796-2900

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 503-222-9981

Email: trademarks@schwabe.com

Correspondent Name: Michael A. Cohen
Address Line 1: 1211 SW Fifth Avenue
Address Line 2: Suites 1500-2000

Address Line 4: Portland, OREGON 97204

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	112174-173568 ASSIGNMENT
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Michael A. Cohen
	TRADEMARK

900160666 TRADEMARK
REEL: 004194 FRAME: 0044

.00 293192

, OU YES UU

Signature:	/michael a cohen/
Date:	04/27/2010

Total Attachments: 3

source=SIGNED TM assignment from Argo Group International Holdings, Ltd to The Core Companies 042610#page1.tif source=SIGNED TM assignment from Argo Group International Holdings, Ltd to The Core Companies 042610#page2.tif source=SIGNED TM assignment from Argo Group International Holdings, Ltd to The Core Companies 042610#page3.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004194 FRAME: 0045

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

THIS TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT is effective as of the 26th day of April, 2010, by and between Argo Group International Holdings, Ltd., a Bermuda corporation with its principal place of business at 110 Pitts Bay Road, Pembroke, Bermuda HM 08 (the "Assignor") and The Core Companies, an Oregon corporation with its principal place of business at 1732 NW Quimby Street, Suite 100, Portland, Oregon 97209 (the "Assignee").

Recitals

- A. Assignor's predecessor-in-interest, Argo Group USA ("Argo USA"), previously assigned the trademarks identified on the attached Schedule, and all goodwill appertaining to and symbolized by said trademarks, to Assignee under an Assignment Agreement effective as of May 5, 2009 (the "Prior Assignment").
- B. After the effective date of the Prior Assignment, Argo USA inadvertently assigned the marks identified on the attached Schedule to Assignor, and that assignment was recorded with the U.S. Patent & Trademark Office.
- C. Assignor and Assignee have agreed to enter into this corrective assignment in order to give effect to the intent of the parties to the Prior Assignment.

Therefore, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor does hereby assign, transfer, and convey to Assignee all right, title, and interest that Assignor may have acquired in and to the trademarks identified on the attached Schedule, including:

- all goodwill of the business appertaining to and symbolized by said trademarks, to the extent not previously conveyed in the Prior Assignment;
- (b) the right to sue for all past, present, and future infringement of said trademarks by third parties; and
- (c) all rights of Assignor in and to the registrations of said trademarks specified on the attached Schedule.

Assignor agrees to take all further actions reasonably requested by Assignee to effect the transfer intended by this assignment.

EXECUTED and DELIVERED by Assignor to have effect from and after the date first set forth above.

ARGO GROUP INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS, LTD. (Assignor)

Authorized Signatory

Print Name: KEVIN B. COPEL AN

Title: VICE PRESIDENT

TRADEMARK REEL: 004194 FRAME: 0046 Assignce hereby accepts the above assignment.

THE CORE COMPANIES (Assignee)

By:

Authorized Signatory
Print Name: Timothy Crane
Title: President

SCHEDULE TO TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT FROM ARGO GROUP INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS, LTD. TO THE CORE COMPANIES

Trademark Country	Class	Application No. Registration No.	Application Date Registration Date	Status
START	Class 41	78/286,444 2,931,923	08/12/2003 03/08/2005	Registered
U.S. S.T.A.R.T.	Class 41	78/169,459	09/30/2002	Registered
U.S.		2,933,971	03/15/2005	

3 – TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT PDX/112174/173568/AF/5896093.1

RECORDED: 04/27/2010

TRADEMARK REEL: 004194 FRAME: 0048